
Név Egyesület Pont Hely

Kis Zsófia
Hanuszka Éva Maklár 184 1

Károlyi Dóra
Krattinger Dóra Maklár 169 2

Bánhegyi Flóra
Darvai Júlia Maklár 167 3

Vásrdai Cintia
Tyechár Dalma Tata 163 4

Takarics Tímea
Mágocsi Liza  Mórahalom 156 5

Tóth Ádám
Benák Armand Mórahalom 155 6

Mayer Luca

Tóth Boglárka Szombathely 144 7

Daróczi Dorottya
Nagy Édua Szolnok 144 7

Fónai Friderika
Strijk Johanna TMFS-Dombóvár 135 9

#HIÁNYZIK

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék , 2014.01.25-26.

Ifjúsági Páros
2x30 mp gyorsasági



Kis h Nagy h Össz Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont

Hely 

Pont HELY
Károlyi Dóra
Krattinger Dóra Maklár 75,43 63,00 25,00 0,00 25,00 145,00 2 176,08 1 321,08 3 1

Mayer Luca

Tóth Boglárka Szombathely 43,77 65,67 20,83 0,00 20,83 153,75 1 99,00 6 252,75 7 2

Fónai Friderika
Strijk Johanna TMFS-Dombóvár59,43 44,33 20,83 8,33 29,17 96,25 5 134,00 2 230,25 7 2

Tóth Ádám
Benák Armand Mórahalom 47,07 53,00 29,17 0,00 29,17 117,92 3 103,08 5 221,00 8 4

Kis Zsófia
Hanuszka Éva Maklár 55,63 56,33 50,00 0,00 50,00 115,83 4 114,08 4 229,92 8 4

Takarics Tímea
Mágocsi Liza  Mórahalom 59,13 44,67 29,17 8,33 37,50 92,92 6 129,08 3 222,00 9 6

Daróczi Dorottya
Nagy Édua Szolnok 42,63 49,00 50,00 16,67 66,67 89,17 7 73,25 8 162,42 15 7

Bánhegyi Flóra
Darvai Júlia Maklár 55,37 47,33 58,33 25,00 83,33 76,67 8 96,75 7 173,42 15 7

Vásrdai Cintia
Tyechár Dalma Tata 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9 0,00 9 0,00 18 9

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék ,    2014.01.25-26.

Ifjúsági Páros
Szabvál

Kreativitás Nehézség
Neh 

Pont

Kreat 

Pont
Egyesület

Levonás

Név
Összesen



Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont
Hely 

Pont

Hely 

Pont
HELY

Károlyi Dóra
Krattinger Dóra Maklár 169 2 25,00 145 2 176 1 321 3 5 1

Kis Zsófia
Hanuszka Éva Maklár 184 1 50,00 115,8 4 114 4 230 8 9 2

Mayer Luca

Tóth Boglárka Szombathely 144 7 20,83 153,8 1 99 6 253 7 14 3

Tóth Ádám
Benák Armand Mórahalom 155 6 29,17 117,9 3 103 5 221 8 14 4

Takarics Tímea
Mágocsi Liza  Mórahalom 156 5 37,50 92,92 6 129 3 222 9 14 5

Fónai Friderika
Strijk Johanna TMFS-Dombóvár 135 9 29,17 96,25 5 134 2 230 7 16 6

Bánhegyi Flóra
Darvai Júlia Maklár 167 3 83,33 76,67 8 96,8 7 173 15 18 7

Daróczi Dorottya
Nagy Édua Szolnok 144 7 66,67 89,17 7 73,3 8 162 15 22 8

Vásrdai Cintia
Tyechár Dalma Tata 163 4 0,00 0 9 0 9 0 18 22 9

####

Összesen

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék ,    2014.01.25-26.

Ifjúsági Páros
Összetett

Név Egyesület
2x30 mp Kreativitás Nehézség

Levonás

Szabvál


